
COM Kabel SUB D/P RC-GLIED
COM Cable SUB D/P RC MODULE
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No

SUB D-Stift, 9-pol.
SUB D-male, 9-pol.

SUB D-Buchse, 9-pol.
SUB D-female, 9-pol.
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Chassis

Bezeichnung
Designation

Anschlußbelegung / Connection

Wire-N / ColouroPin-No
Litze-Nr. / FarbePin-Nr.

600-411.005
600-411.015
600-411.030

( 0,5 m)
( 1,5 m)
( 3,0 m)

600-411.050
600-411.100
600-411.

( 5,0 m)
(10,0 m)

SUB D/P

600-411.

COM SUB D/P RC module
1
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COM
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DCD

RxD

TxD
DTR
SIGNAL GND
DSR

RTS
CTS

RI

R= 330 Ohm
K= 4,7 nF
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